Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Grand Moff Tarkin, Oversector Governor Base Petranaki Arena
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 40 Count: 10
1x Salacious Crumb [SHD] 3x Now There Are Two of Them [TWI]
3x TIE/In Fighter [SOR] 3x Resupply [TWI]
3x ISB Agent [SOR] 3x Overwhelming Barrage [SOR]
3x Seasoned Shoretrooper [SHD] 1x Palpatine's Return [SHD]
3x Incinerator Trooper [SHD]
2x Scanning Officer [SHD] lCJOIZr(j_%ADES
3x Phase-lll Dark Trooper [SHD] '
2x Seventh Fleet Defender [SOR] Count: 0
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2X
3X
1x
2X
2X
1x
3X

Superlaser Technician [SHD]
Maul [SHD]

Darth Vader [SOR]

Clone [TWI]

Arquitens Assault Cruiser [SHD]

Reinforcement Walker [SOR]
Relentless [SOR]
Devastator [SOR]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/LJHzFYDqpbgUI
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




